
Day Trips & Holidays 2022 – Spring Trips & Holidays 
 
Looking for a great value day trip or thinking about a well-deserved break away? Let our friendly, 

professional drivers whisk you away to one of the many destinations we have on offer from the selection 

below! 

Call our dedicated team on 0161 969 5117 to book your trip today over the phone, come and book with us 

at our new Sale office opening very soon or visit our website www.eliteservicesltd.com to book online with 

ease.  

Day Trips: 

Date Destination Price Per Person 

Sat 19th March 22 Boundary Mills OR Skipton (Departure Code: D) £14.50 

Wed 23rd March 
22 

Knaresborough & Harrogate (B) £16.00 

Mon 28th March 22 Bakewell & Castleton (D) £14.00 

Fri 1st April 22 Bygone Times & Heskin Hall (D) £14.00 

Wed 6th April 22 RHS Bridgewater & Ena Mill (D) £21.00 

Thurs 7th April 22 Lytham, Lunch & Lytham St Anne’s (D) £29.00 

Sat 9th April 22 
Flyde Coast: Lytham St Anne’s/Blackpool OR 
Cleveley’s (C) 

£14.50/£15.50/£16.50 

Mon 11th April 22 Yorkshire Sculpture Park OR Cannon Hall Farm (D) £22.00/£25.00 

Tues 12th April 22 
Chester/Chester Zoo OR Cheshire Designer Outlet 
(D) 

£13.00 (Admission NOT 
included for Chester Zoo) 

Fri 15th April 22 Llandudno (C) £17.00 

Sat 16th April 22 Stratford Upon Avon OR British Motor Museum (B) £21.00/£35.00 

Sun 17th April 22 Shrewsbury & Bridgnorth (B) £19.00 

Tues 19th April 22 Whitby (B) £22.50 

Sun 24th April 22 Southport (D) £14.00 

Sat 30th April 22 Grassmere & Windermere (B) £18.00 

Tues 3rd May 22 Liverpool & Dobbies Garden Centre, Speke (D) £15.00 

Sat 7th May 22 Portmeirion OR Portmadog (B) £33.00/£25.00 

Wed 11th May 22 Judith Mary 2 Cream Tea Cruise & Eyam Plague (D) £32.00 

Wed 18th May 22 Briars Hall: Cabaret & Dance Afternoon (D) £37.00 

Sat 21st May 22 Bridlington Kite Festival OR York (B) £15.00/£16.00 

Sun 22nd May 22 1940’s Haworth Day (B) £15.00 

Wed 25th May 22 Caernarfon & Llanberis (B) £20.00 

Tues 31st May 22 Broadway & Stow-On-The-Wold (B) £22.00 

Thurs 2nd June 22 Flyde Coast: St Annes/Blackpool OR Cleveley’s (C) £14.50/£15.50/£16.50 

Sat 4th June 22 Llandudno & Conwy (C) £17.00 

Sun 5th June 22 Yorkshire Lavender & York (B) £17.00 
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Mon 6th June 22 
Yorkshire Explorer: Settle, Ingleton & Kirkby 
Lonsdale (B) 

£21.00 

Sat 11th June 22 Scarborough OR Filey (B) £21.00 

Mon 13th June 22 Barmouth (A) £20.50 

Tues 14th June 22 Blakemere Village & Port Sunlight Village (E) £14.50 

Thurs 16th June 
22 

Durham (B) £21.00 

Sat 18th June 22 Whitby (B) £22.50 

Mon 20th June 22 The Mill Duo: Boundary Mill & Oswaldtwistle Mill (D) £14.50 

Sat 23rd July 22 Flyde Coast: St Anne’s/Blackpool/Cleveley’s (C) £14.50/£15.50/£16.50 

Mon 1st Aug 22 
Anthony Roberts Memorial Dinner Afternoon: Clifton 
Park (E) 

£43.00 

Thurs 4th Aug 22 Knowsley Safari Park  £22.00  

 

Short Break Holidays: 

Unless otherwise stated, all our short breaks include Bed and Breakfast and luxury return coach travel as 

standard. 

Dates Destination 
No. of 
Nights 

Price Per Person 

Sun 17th April – Mon 
18th April 2022 

The Thame Lambert Hotel, Oxfordshire 
(including day trips) (B) 

1 night/2 
days  

£129 twin/double  
£139 single 

Fri 6th May – Mon 9th 
May 2022 

The Clifton Park Hotel, Lytham St Anne’s  
(E) 

3 nights/4 
days 

£279.00 per 
person 

Sun 15th May – Mon 
16th May 2022 

The Lakes Tour: The Cumbria Grand Hotel, 
Grange Over Sands (including day trips) (B) 

1 night/2 
days 

£125 twin/double 
£139 single 

Mon 30th May – Fri 
3rd June 2022 

The Cedar Court Hotel, Harrogate (including 
day trips) (D) 

4 nights/5 
days 

£389 twin/double 
£419 single 

Mon 6th June – Fri 
10th June 2022 

Warner Leisure Break: The Cricket St 
Thomas Hotel, Somerset (including day 
trips) (D+30 mins) 

4 nights/5 
days  

£459 twin/double  
£559 single  
£679 single in a 
twin room 

Fri 7th Oct – Mon 10th 
Oct 2022 

The Clifton Park Hotel, Lytham St Anne’s 
((E) 

3 nights/4 
days 

£279 per person 

Mon 28th Nov – Fri 
2nd Dec 2022 

The Fisher Hotel, Pitlochry (B) 
4 nights/5 
days 

£305 twin/double 
£355 single 

Tues 27th Dec – Fri 
30th Dec 2022 

The Kensington, Llandudno (E) 
3 nights/4 
days 

£210 twin/double 
£249 single 

 

Deposits on Short Break Holidays are £40.00 per person.  Any outstanding balance due on a booked holiday should 

be paid at least 1 month prior to the departure date.  

Full payment must be made at the time of the booking for day trips. 

 


